B Ref. Ares(2017)4736253 - 28/09/2017

Sheffield City Council porjects funded under 2007 - 2013 prog

Organisation Project Name Financial
Completion
Date
Sheffield City Council |SY Sector Growth Enhancement Programme (904583) 31 oct, 15
Sheffield City Council |Sheffield Employment Support - 903760 31 juil, 12
Sheffield City Council |Enterprising Neighbourhood Centres (903974) 31 déc, 14
Sheffield City Council |Enhanced LEGI Programme (904017) 30 juin, 15
Sheffield City Council |Knutton Road (SOAR Works) - 904440 31 oct, 14
Sheffield City Council |Sheffield Community Network Programme (904489) 30 juin, 15
Sheffield City Council |Sheffield Cultural Infrastructure (903547) 31 mars, 12
Sheffield City Council |Eastern Gateway (904149) 30 mars, 11
Sheffield City Council |Grey to Green Phase 1 - Sheffield Riverside Business District - 904740 31 déc, 15
Sheffield City Council |Remediation of the former Don Valley Stadium Site - 904748 30 sept, 15




ramme

Total

ERDF
Contribution

(£)

£2.540.716,67

£1.305.151,37

£3.083.352,10

£1.571.966,24

£2.748.416,68

£1.401.208,20

£9.323.618,21

£4.753.402,33

£3.563.676,69

£1.816.847,14

£4.578.474,78

£2.334.215,35

£9.607.226,78

£3.678.328,39

£2.343.848,00

£897.391,40

£2.482.174,80

£950.352,71

£2.961.698,95

£1.133.948,60




