Sheffield City Council porjects funded under 2007 - 2013 prog

Organisation	Project Name	Financial Completion Date
Sheffield City Council	SY Sector Growth Enhancement Programme (904583)	31 oct, 15
Sheffield City Council	Sheffield Employment Support - 903760	31 juil, 12
Sheffield City Council	Enterprising Neighbourhood Centres (903974)	31 déc, 14
Sheffield City Council	Enhanced LEGI Programme (904017)	30 juin, 15
Sheffield City Council	Knutton Road (SOAR Works) - 904440	31 oct, 14
Sheffield City Council	Sheffield Community Network Programme (904489)	30 juin, 15
Sheffield City Council	Sheffield Cultural Infrastructure (903547)	31 mars, 12
Sheffield City Council	Eastern Gateway (904149)	30 mars, 11
Sheffield City Council	Grey to Green Phase 1 - Sheffield Riverside Business District - 904740	31 déc, 15
Sheffield City Council	Remediation of the former Don Valley Stadium Site - 904748	30 sept, 15

ramme

Total	ERDF
	Contribution
	(<u>£</u>)
£2.540.716,67	£1.305.151,37
£3.083.352,10	£1.571.966,24
£2.748.416,68	£1.401.208,20
£9.323.618,21	£4.753.402,33
£3.563.676,69	£1.816.847,14
£4.578.474,78	£2.334.215,35
£9.607.226,78	£3.678.328,39
£2.343.848,00	£897.391,40
£2.482.174,80	£950.352,71
£2.961.698,95	£1.133.948,60